502538872 10/21/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2584283

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIAO-YA GUO	10/17/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ambit Microsystems (Zhongshan) LTD.	
Street Address:	Ambit Microsystems (Zhongshan) LTD.,Zhongshan Torch Hi-tech Development Zone	
City:	Zhongshan	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14058349

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)735-7469 Phone: 7145767019

Email: eoa-altis@foxconn.com,eoa-itec@foxconn.com,eoa-proce@foxconn.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: RAYMOND J. CHEW

Address Line 1: 1203 W. IMPERIAL HWY SUITE 100

Address Line 4: BREA, CALIFORNIA 92821

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	US49685
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW
Signature:	/Raymond J. Chew/
Date:	10/21/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=US49685131017ASM#page1.tif source=US49685131017ASM#page2.tif

<u>PATENT</u>

502538872 REEL: 031447 FRAME: 0428

CH \$40,00

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR(S)

XIAO-YA G	UO , residing at	Zhongshan, Guangdong, China
	yangan anan yanar	
	, residing at	
3. /	, residing at	
4.	is munificate	/
	, residing at	
5,		
	, residing at	
5.		
STORAGE AND ST	, residing at	
'.		
*	, residing at	
2.	, residing at	
	-	
y sell(s), assign(s) a	nd transfer(s) unto: AMBIT	MICROSYSTEMS (ZHONGSHAN) LTD. having
ipal place of businessince, P.R.C. hereafte	s at Zhongshan Torch Hi-te r designated "ASSIGNEE" th	ch Development Zone Zhongshan City, Guangdo ne entire right, title and interest for the United States
ipal place of business ince, P.R.C. hereafte rica as defined in 35 U	s at Zhongshan Torch Hi-te r designated "ASSIGNEE" th J.S.C. 100, in the invention ar	ch Development Zone Zhongshan City, Guangdo ne entire right, title and interest for the United States and all patent applications including any and all division
ipal place of business ince, P.R.C. hereafte rica as defined in 35 Unuations, substitutes,	s at Zhongshan Torch Hi-te r designated "ASSIGNEE" th J.S.C. 100, in the invention ar and reissues thereof, and all i	ch Development Zone Zhongshan City, Guangdo ne entire right, title and interest for the United States and all patent applications including any and all division resulting patents, known as PACKAGE STRUCTURE
ipal place of business ince, P.R.C. hereafte rica as defined in 35 U nuations, substitutes, DUPLEXER, ME	s at Zhongshan Torch Hi-te r designated "ASSIGNEE" th J.S.C. 100, in the invention ar and reissues thereof, and all a THOD OF MANUFACTURE	ch Development Zone Zhongshan City, Guangdo ne entire right, title and interest for the United States and all patent applications including any and all division resulting patents, known as PACKAGE STRUCTUL
ipal place of businessince, P.R.C. hereafterica as defined in 35 Unuations, substitutes, DUPLEXER, MET	s at Zhongshan Torch Hi-te r designated "ASSIGNEE" th J.S.C. 100, in the invention ar and reissues thereof, and all i	MICROSYSTEMS (ZHONGSHAN) LTD. having sech Development Zone Zhongshan City, Guangdone entire right, title and interest for the United States and all patent applications including any and all division resulting patents, known as PACKAGE STRUCTURATION THE SAME AND ELECTRONIC DEVICE.
ipal place of businessince, P.R.C. hereafterica as defined in 35 Unuations, substitutes, DUPLEXER, METH THE SAME for w	s at Zhongshan Torch Hi-te r designated "ASSIGNEE" th J.S.C. 100, in the invention ar and reissues thereof, and all in THOD OF MANUFACTUI hich the undersigned	ch Development Zone Zhongshan City, Guangdo ne entire right, title and interest for the United States and all patent applications including any and all division resulting patents, known as PACKAGE STRUCTURE

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application, if any, shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns

PATENT REEL: 031447 FRAME: 0429 and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

1.	XIAO-YA GUO	Oct. 17, 2013	
	XIAO-YA GUO	Date	
2.			
		Date	
3.			
		Date	
4.			
		Date	
5.		 Date	
ESSENCIAL CONTRACTOR C			
6.			
		Date	
7.			
		Date	
8.			
		Date	

2

PATENT REEL: 031447 FRAME: 0430

RECORDED: 10/21/2013